
RODZAJ STOLARKI

SYMBOL W PROJEKCIE

SCHEMAT

KOND. POD.

UWAGI

O1

STOLARKA OKIENNA

PARTER

PIĘTRO

WYMIARY W
ŚWIETLE MURU
(podane w mm)

   S

   H

ILOŚĆ

1050

1500

-

56

20

O2

1050

500

-

-

20

O3

770

400

10

-

-

O4

850

400

1

-

-

O5

900

1140

1

-

-

O6

1050

750

-

1

-

RODZAJ STOLARKI

SYMBOL W PROJEKCIE

SCHEMAT

WYMIARY W ŚWIETLE
OŚCIERZNICY
(podane w mm)

KOND. POD.

UWAGI

D1

STOLARKA DRZWIOWA

PARTER

PIĘTRO

WYMIARY W
ŚWIETLE MURU
(podane w mm)

   S

   H

   S

   H

ILOŚĆ

L                   P

1600

3000

400 + 1000

2200 (drzwi)

-                   -

-                   1

-                   -

-KLASA ODPORNOŚCI

D2

L                   P

1600

2600

400+1000

2100 (drzwi)

-                     -

-                     1

-                     -

-

D3

L                   P

1020

2060

900

2000

1                     -

-                     -

-                     -

EI 30

kraty wykonać
analogicznie do

istniejących

kraty wykonać
analogicznie do

istniejących

zamek
przeciwpaniczny
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